Printing time:11:40
TUESDAY, 11.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00| 6433 |AFCCL |[YOKOH.M. SHAN.PORT (1:0) | 1.50 14.00 |6.00)2.20|9.50]3.35/20.0/2.1111.65|2.702.45|2.10|1.67|1.62|3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.75| 2.15|1.57 | 3.80
14:00112972|PT23P |PORT.M23 LEIX.M23 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 |5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70 | 2.85[1.97 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
14:00/ 4281 \UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. OBOLON BK 1.4213.90/8.50]12.1017.013.30|35.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|2.75|1.87]1.70 | 4.60 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.60 | 3.00 | 1.80 | 6.75
15:00/12981/PT23P |S.CL.M23 RIO A.M23 2.10]3.30]3.30f3.35/5.40/6.5010.0/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|3.45|2.65[1.93/6.25[2.30(9.50/1.75|2.30(2.10 | 2.60
15:00| 6434 |AFCCL |JOHOR DT BUR.UTD. (0:0) 1.8013.45|4.20]12.7516.5014.80|12.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.5512.65|2.15]1.78 |5.00|2.40 | 11.0]1.75|2.10]| 1.83 | 2.80
15:00/8502 [ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. ETHIOPIA 2.50 | 2.95|2.90 1.4112.70 | 5.40
15:30112982ALB  |LACI EGNATIA 4.0013.25/1.9016.75|3.10112.05.9011.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.50 | 6.25[2.85]11.0/1.95|6.50|2.20 | 2.90|4.20 | 2.35
16:0012858 ENGD |PETER.M21 BR.C.M21 1.6214.30/4.10]2.30 | 5.80 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 147
16:00112859 [ENGD |COVEN.M21 WIGAN M21 1.8014.00|3.35]12.60 | 5.10 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35/1.55
16:00112860[ENGD |BOURN.M21 CARD.M21 2.05]3.80]2.9013.10 | 4.50 2.50]1.40]1.97 1.371.60
16:00112861|ENGD |FLEET.M21 BARNS.M21 2.5013.70|2.3513.90 | 3.60 2.2511.50|2.20 1.4711.67
16:30/ 3909 |[ZAF2 |MILFORD HUN.LIONS 1.95]3.30/3.80)3.10 | 6.2515.90 | 11.01.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50]1.95|6.25]|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.45
16:30| 3910 [ZAF2 |P.CALLIES CAS.STARS 3.1013.0012.3515.403.9019.50|7.7511.53 1 2.354.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80(2.40 10.0/2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.853.00 | 2.65
16:30| 3919 |ZAF2 |JDR ST.FC PRETORIA 2.20/3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.20 | 3.05[2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
16:30| 3920 |[ZAF2 |HIGHBURY LER.UTD. 1.67 13.45|5.20]12.65]9.0014.70|17.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.25|2.15]1.80 | 5.70]3.05 | 13.0| 2.20 | 2.85] 2.05 | 4.50
16:30/ 4282 |UKR 1 |DYN.KYIV ZORYA 1.2515.20|11.0]1.73|20.0]2.3065.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.70 [ 2.45]1.85] 1.42]|1.43|3.20]3.60 | 20.0/2.45]2.75]1.42|6.00
16:30| 4283 |UKR 1 VERES POLISS.Z. 3.90|3.1012.0016.503.30f11.0/6.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.0012.80 | 11.0|2.05|6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.45
16:30/4796 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. PSM 2.60|3.05|2.7014.304.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.60 | 3.502.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.55
16:30/4797 |IDN 1 |BALIUTD PSBS BIAK 1.7213.504.7012.65|7.0014.50 | 13.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.55|2.00 | 1.73|4.60]12.50 | 12.01.78 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 2.95
16:30/4798 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN PERS.SOLO 2.40/3.25|2.8013.80/4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85]|1.85]3.15/2.75]3.80 | 3.15[1.95|6.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.35
17:00111555|INDS1 |BENGALURU |MUMBAI C. 3.2013.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.50 | 6.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]5.10 | 4.4012.25/9.50]1.93 | 6.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.15
17:00112862/[ENGD |MILLW.M21 WATF.M21 1.65]4.20 | 4.00)2.35|5.60 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
17:30/ 3862 |/ALG C |EL BAYADH OL.AKBOU 1.9012.90|5.85]3.15|7.0015.90|13.0/1.29 |3.30|7.40 | 3.80|4.00| 2.60]2.056.50]2.90 | 11.0]2.60 | 3.50 | 2.45 | 4.70
18:00112965/PT23P |SPORT.M23 TORR.M23 2.40/3.20|2.85(3.90/4.80]7.75|9.001.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.00] 1.83 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
18:00112969 PT23P |E.AM.M23 ESTOR.M23 3.0013.3012.2514.90|3.6019.006.75/1.90 1 1.80|3.05/2.60|4.80|3.80(2.05]7.50[1.90|6.25|1.67|2.00}2.35|2.10
18:00112973|PT23P |BRAGA M23 AC.V.M23 2.05/3.40|3.35[3.25/5.40]5.80(9.002.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50 1.77 | 5.40]2.05 | 7.50 ] 1.60 | 1.87 [ 1.88 | 2.30
18:00/3716 |IRN 2 |MES KERM. FAJR SEP. 2.7012.85|2.80|4.60/4.80]19.009.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
18:00| 3717 [IRN 2 |N.BANDAR M.SOONG. 1.8813.204.20]3.10|7.00|5.80 | 13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
18:00| 4452 |SVK C |ZLATE M. RUZOMBER. 3.2013.3012.1515.20|3.50/9.50 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 1 4.4012.30 | 9.50|1.95|6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
18:00| 5967 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI FC GAREJI 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.0010.0/1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.40 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.25]2.40 |9.50]1.82 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.80
18:00/ 8503 [ETH 1 \WOL.DICHA WOLWALO 2.0012.4514.70 1.3413.00 | 6.00
18:30] 1231 |BUG 2 |[MONTANA DOBRUDZHA  12.65|2.90 | 2.80)4.50 | 4.809.00|9.00]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70]2.30 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00|2.10| 2.90]3.05 | 3.10
18:30| 3711 |IRN 2 |SANAT N. S.NOWSH. 2.2013.00|3.4013.60|5.70]17.25/10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.30 2.20
18:30/ 3712 IRN 2 |SAIPA L BESAT K. 1.8713.2514.20]3.05|7.00|5.70 | 14.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
18:30/ 3713 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. PARS JAM 2.7012.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.009.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 5.30 2.10
18:30/ 3714 [IRN 2 |PEYKAN NAFT MAS. 1.57 13.45/6.50]2.45|12.014.30 | 25.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.30 240
18:30| 3715 [IRN 2 |[ESLAMSH. DAMASH G. 1.60]3.45|6.00]2.55|10.5]4.50 | 20.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.35 2.35
18:30/ 3718 |IRN 2 |ASTARA MES SHAHR 6.75/3.50|1.55[13.0/2.40]27.04.10|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 12.0 2.30
18:30/3719 IRN 2 |SHAHR RAZ NIROYE Z. 2.5512.90|2.90/4.30|5.0019.009.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
18:30/ 8648 |ALB  |TIRANA VLLAZNIA 2.75]2.95]2.65|4.60]4.40|8.50|8.50[1.69]2.05]3.80/3.00/4.90|3.60(2.20|7.75[2.15|7.25/1.83|2.40[2.60|2.55
19:00112833RURC |DYN.MAK. LOK.MOSC. 4.00/3.30|1.9016.75/3.05112.05.7011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]16.25|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.95|6.2511.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
19:00112974|PT23P |FAREN.M23 MAFRA M23 1.983.35/3.60)3.15|5.605.8011.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.803.20|2.50)1.88 |6.00)2.40 | 10.0|1.82| 2.35]2.05 | 2.85
19:00| 4284 |UKR 1 [KARPATY SHAKHTAR 7.75|3.80|1.45115.0/2.20132.0|3.45|1.55/2.30 1 4.40/3.35|13.0| 14.0/3.60 | 19.0[1.75/4.60 ] 2.45]2.956.50 | 1.83
19:00| 5882 [LVT 1 |GROBINAS BFC DAUG. 2.65|3.20|2.55[14.40/4.10]8.00|8.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45[2.05|7.00]1.98|7.00]|1.68|2.10|2.30 | 2.30
19:00/ 8697 CFR  |LYN AALESUND 2.00/3.60|3.0513.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.55|2.2011.6214.90]1.82 | 6.50]|1.42 | 1.65|1.67 | 1.90
19:30/12867BIH C | ZRINJSKI SARAJEVO (1:1)  |12.2013.20]3.20/3.60|5.30|7.00/9.50/1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15/3.90|3.00|2.05|7.00|2.30|9.50/1.92|2.602.35|2.90
19:30/ 1904 |[SVN 1 |RADOMLJE BRAVO 4.2013.40|1.8316.75/2.90]113.05.5011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.256.00(2.70|11.0]1.88 | 6.00]| 1.95| 2.55|3.45 | 2.05
20:00/12834RURC |KRASNODAR |AKHMAT G. 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.505.00{12.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.70|2.15]1.80 |5.20)2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20] 1.85|2.90
20:00| 3562 [CZE C |HLUCIN TEPLICE 7.50(4.30/1.40114.0/2.00132.0|2.80|2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45110.5|9.502.95|14.0|1.57 | 3.45]11.85]2.20|14.90 | 1.50
20:00/ 4453 [SVK C |ZILINA TRNAVA 2.65|3.20|2.55[4.40/4.10]8.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.25]2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.35
20:00/ 5883 [LVT 1 |RIGAS JELGAVA 1.08110.5/17.0]11.28 | 28.0 2.9011.35|1.90 240 2.55
20:30/ 1171 |ITA3B |AREZZO CARPI 1.583.506.2512.45|11.014.10|22.0]1.62|2.15]4.003.15]2.80|2.00|1.75|5.00]3.10 | 13.0/2.20 | 2.75] 1.88 | 5.20
20:30/1172 ITA3B |LEGNAGO RIMINI 4.60|3.35|1.7718.00 | 2.85]114.0 | 5.30|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]8.00 | 7.2512.90 | 13.0]| 1.85|6.00|2.15| 2.80 | 4.10 | 2.10
20:30/1174 |ITA3B |PIANESE SPAL 2.45|3.10|2.85[4.10/4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25 | 8.50 ] 1.88 | 2.55[2.55 | 2.70
20:30/ 1175 |ITA3B |PINETO MILAN M23 2.05]3.2013.6013.35/6.0016.25|10.5/1.5512.304.40|3.35|3.80|2.80)2.05]6.50(2.60|10.0|2.10|2.80}2.35|3.45
20:30/1176 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA  |PESCARA 3.703.35]1.95|5.70|3.10f11.0/5.801.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 | 5.10 | 2.45| 10.0| 1.88 | 5.80| 1.82 | 2.352.90 | 2.00
20:30/ 1177 [ITA3B |PERUGIA SASSARI 3.1013.00|2.3515.40/3.90]19.50|7.7511.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 4.8012.40|10.0]2.20 | 7.25]12.00 | 2.85 3.00 | 2.65
20:30/ 3801 |ZAF 1 |GALAXY SUPERSOR. 2.15]3.05]3.45/3.60|5.80/6.75/10.0/1.47 | 2.50|5.003.50|4.10|2.95[2.10|7.25[2.5010.0/2.10 | 2.90|2.60 | 3.50
20:30/ 3806 |[ZAF 1 |STELLENB. ORLAND.P. 3.25|3.0512.2515.60|3.70/10.0|7.25]11.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.0012.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25[12.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.55
20:30/ 3807 |[ZAF 1 |MAGESI RICHARDS 2.85|2.65|2.60(4.90/4.40]9.00(9.001.32|3.10 | 6.40 | 3.80 ] 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.40 | 9.50] 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.50 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 3.20
20:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI AMAZULU 1.3214.70|9.00]1.87 | 16.0]2.65|37.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60] 1.97 | 1.55]|1.55 | 3.50 | 3.45 | 19.0 ] 2.30 | 2.65 | 1.52 | 5.80
20:45/6523 |CL BARCELONA  |BENFICA (1:0) 1.4215.00|8.00)1.9214.012.80[40.03.20 |1.35|1.95]1.97|1.65|1.52]1.45|2.90]|2.60|13.0]1.50|1.72]1.33 | 4.30
21:00113042 AFCCL|TAAWON TRACT S. (0:0) 2.8513.05|2.5014.90/4.20]9.008.0011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.30 | 4.1012.25/9.00]2.20 | 7.25]11.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.60
21:00/3101 |DEU 3 |COTTBUS HANOV.II 1.45]4.30|6.25]12.05|10.0]2.95|22.0]|2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.05]1.80 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35]2.60 | 12.0] 1.55| 1.85] 1.42|3.50
21:00/ 3102 DEU 3 |UNTERHA. VERL 3.50|3.35]2.0015.50|3.15/10.0|5.8011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.4012.30 |9.50|1.82|5.60| 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
21:00|/ 3103 |DEU 3 |STUTTG.II OSNABRUCK  12.90|3.35|2.30|4.70|3.60|8.50|6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.20 | 3.50 | 1.95[7.00 | 1.88 | 6.00| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
21:00|{ 3104 |DEU 3 |INGOLSTA. AACHEN 1.9813.35/3.60]3.15|5.60]5.70 | 10.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.15|2.45|1.87 | 5.8012.40 | 10.01.78 | 2.20 1 2.00 | 2.75
21:00| 3105 |DEU 3 |BIELEFELD SAARBRU. 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.80]7.25|9.001.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.70 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
21:00/ 3221 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. LUCKENW. 1.5014.00|5.50)2.15|7.7513.35|16.0/1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.10|1.67]1.60 | 3.60]|2.55|11.0|1.72|2.10] 1.57 | 3.25
21:00| 3222 |D 4NE |BABELSB. CHEMNITZ 2.60]3.202.60[4.30]4.30/9.00/9.00/1.482.30|4.30|3.35/4.70|3.50(2.20|7.50[2.20|7.50|1.95|2.70(2.75 | 2.75
22:00{12855 ENNLK/ALDERSHOT  |LEEDS M21 1.983.80|3.0012.90|4.60]5.40|8.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.35|2.15]|1.60 |4.40]|1.75|6.25|1.35|1.50| 1.57 | 1.75




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld codozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overas | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00{12863 ENGD |HULL M21 CREWE M21 1.4214.60|5.80]1.87 |7.75 3.2011.25|1.70 1.42|1.52
22:00{12971|ELC21 |CHARL.M21 BLACK.M21 2.2013.80|2.65]3.30|4.00 2.90|1.301.80 1.32]11.45
22:00{1635 |NLD 2 |RODA HELMOND 1.9513.45/3.60]|3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0)2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]12.80|2.30]|1.75|5.00|2.20 | 9.501.65 | 1.90 | 1.83 | 2.40
22:00/1636 |[NLD 2 |DEN HAAG AZ ALK.II 1.3714.607.50]1.88|13.0/2.60|33.0|2.55|1.45/2.15|2.05]|1.67|1.45]|1.43|3.15|2.80|14.0|1.67 | 1.97|1.37 | 4.40
22:00|{ 1637 [NLD 2 \VOLENDAM TELSTAR 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05/5.40|5.40|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 5.00 | 2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
22:00/1638 |[NLD 2 |AJAXII EMMEN 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70]|1.52|1.80]2.00 | 1.97
22:30{12000WELC |AFAN LIDO PONTYP.T. 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.552.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.4511.90 |6.75]|1.70 | 4.90| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.05 | 1.75
22:30{13104 EGYP2|DAYROUT ALEXAN.SC 2.15]3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.20 2.20
22:30| 3925 |[EG1PT|GOUNAH ITTIHAD 3.7512.55|2.4015.30/4.0019.50|8.0011.31|3.15|5.40 | 3.806.25|5.00|2.40|10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.35 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.00
22:30| 3926 |[EG1PT|MODERN SMOUHA 2.65|2.60|3.40|4.50|4.80]9.00]9.001.30|3.20|6.60 | 3.80|5.40|3.70|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 |9.00]2.50 | 3.50]3.25 | 3.30
22:30| 3927 [EG1PF HARAS PETROJET 3.00|2.95/2.45|5.20|4.1019.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
22:30| 3928 |[EG1PF|ZAMALEK AHLY C. 3.40/3.20|2.10f5.70|3.40]10.0 [ 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.902.45/9.50] 1.98 | 6.50] 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.30
22:30| 8644 |[EGYP2|MANSURA EL QANAH 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30/9.00 | 9.001.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.00 2.20
22:30| 8645 |[EGYP2|KAF.EL D. TERSANA 3.30]2.45|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00 | 9.001.36 | 2.90 | 5.80 5.70 2.20
22:30| 8646 |[EGYP2|SUEZ TEL.EGYPT 3.3512.45|2.65|4.80|4.70]9.00 | 9.001.37 | 2.85 | 5.00 5.70 2.20
22:30| 8647 |[EGYP2|TANTA SEKKA H. 2.65|2.55/2.90|4.80|4.80/9.00|9.001.31]3.15|6.50 5.70 2.35
22:4511266(ENNI |HASTIN.U. WIN&FINC 2.95|3.7012.05|4.80|3.2019.00 | 5.801.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 5.50]1.62 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.97
22:45/11269 ENNI |POTTER.B. DULWICH 2.45|3.70/2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25]7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
22:45/1173 |ITA3B |CAMPOBAS. ASCOLI 2.85|2.95/2.55|14.90|4.30|9.009.001.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70|4.40|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]|2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.95
22:45/ 1178 [ITA3B |TERNANA SESTRI L. 1.2315.50]12.0]11.73|22.0|2.25|65.0|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]1.87 | 1.42]|1.45|3.20|3.80|23.0|2.60 | 2.95]|1.43 | 6.50
22:45/1179 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE VIRTUS E. 4.90|3.4011.72|18.50|2.75|17.05.10]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|8.50 | 7.75|2.90 | 13.0|1.85|6.00]|2.20 | 2.85]4.30 | 2.10
22:45/1180 |ITA3B |V.PESARO GUBBIO 2.05/3.10/3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90] 2.50 | 3.80
22:4511814 ENN| |FOLKEST. CHICHEST. 2.50|3.7012.3513.90|3.60|7.256.75|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
22:45[12001/ENG 3 |[EXETER MANSFIELD 2.85|3.25/2.35[4.70|3.80|9.00 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.10|7.75]|2.05|6.75]|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.30
22:45112008/[ENG 3 |CRAWLEY CHARLTON 4.10|3.45/1.83|6.25|2.85|12.0|5.20/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.60|2.45|11.0(1.80|5.20]1.80 | 2.20]2.90 | 1.88
22:45(12053 ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. NEWPORT 1.80/3.45]4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.82|5.40|2.50|11.0|1.83 | 2.301.88 | 3.00
22:45/12054 ENG 4 |SALFORD CHESTERF. 2.45|3.2012.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.25|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.45
22:45(12077|ENG 5 |ROCHDALE ALTRINCH. 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50|7.00 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.25|10.0]|1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.00
22:45/12100 ENG 3 |BIRMINGH. STEVENAGE 1.5513.6016.2512.40 | 11.03.90|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.75|1.971.70 | 4.80|3.10 | 13.0] 2.20 | 2.75] 1.85 | 5.20
22:45(12277/ENG 4 |COLCHEST. PORT VALE 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.55 | 3.70
22:4512301/[ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL (CAMBRIDGE 1.6513.60|5.1012.55|7.75|4.30|15.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.95]1.73 14.50|2.60|13.0|1.82 | 2.301.75 | 3.25
22:45/12310 ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON CHELTENH. 1.7213.45]4.80]2.70 | 7.50|4.90 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.75|13.0|1.98 | 2.551.95 | 3.60
22:45(12311|ENG 4 |GRIMSBY NOTTS C. 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.258.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15|1.95|6.75(2.10 | 7.25]|1.68 | 2.10]2.20 | 2.35
22:45/12312[ENG 5 |OLDHAM EASTLEIGH 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.55]|1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.25
22:45|12548 ENG 3 |BRIST.R. BOLTON 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00/10.5|5.4011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.50 | 4.80|2.35|10.0/1.80 | 5.20]1.75|2.10]2.70 | 1.88
22:45[12756/ENG 5 |YEOVIL BOST.UTD. 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50|7.009.501.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05[2.05|7.002.25|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.00
22:45|12757|ENG 5 |[FOREST G. SUTTON U. 1.9013.35/3.90]3.05/6.00|5.70|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.30 | 2.40]1.90 | 5.80|2.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
22:45/12856/ENNLK|BRAINTREE BRIGH.M21 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.80|3.50|7.25]6.75]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.10|2.70|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.67 | 5.20]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.73
22:45| 2101 |[ENG 2 |SUNDERL. PRESTON 1.6313.705.90]2.5519.504.60|20.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.85|2.10]1.75|5.20]3.00 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.55] 1.88 | 4.60
22:45/2102 |[ENG 2 |[NORWICH SHEFF.W. 2.20|3.40/3.30|3.50|5.40]|7.00|10.5|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.50|2.85[1.95|6.502.309.50]1.73|2.25]2.15 | 2.60
22:45/2103 [ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. QPR 1.9013.504.20]3.05|6.50|5.70|14.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.20 | 2.40]1.88 | 5.60 | 2.55|11.0|1.88 | 2.40|2.00 | 3.10
22:45/ 2104 |[ENG 2 |DERBY COVENTRY 3.45|3.25|2.20|5.80|3.60]10.5|7.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40]6.50 | 5.30|2.45|10.0]2.05|7.00] 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.50
22:45| 2135 |ENG 2 |CARDIFF LUTON 2.40|3.25/3.05|3.90|5.20|8.00 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55]2.50 | 2.80
22:45|2136 |[ENG 2 |BURNLEY WBA 1.93/3.35/4.30]3.15|7.25|6.25|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.00 | 2.65]1.95|6.50|2.90|12.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.30
22:45| 2237 |[ENG6J |[ENFIELD HAMPT.&R. 3.25|3.35/2.10|5.30|3.35|9.50 | 6.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60| 5.00 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 8.501.90 | 5.80]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
22:45| 2239 |[ENG6J |[FARNBOR. BOR.WOOD 3.50]3.35|2.005.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 | 4.50|2.30 |9.50]1.87 | 5.60|1.70|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.98
22:45| 2240 |[ENG6J [MAIDSTONE DORKING 2.35|3.3012.85|3.704.70| 7.00 | 8.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25|1.95 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.20
22:45| 2253 |[ENG6S|ALFRETON SCUNTHOR. 4.203.35|1.83|7.00|2.90]13.0|5.50|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.002.70 | 11.0] 1.90 | 6.00] 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
22:45| 2255 ENG6S/BUXTON SPENNYMO. 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80|6.509.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.83|6.00[1.95|7.00]|1.58|1.85]|1.97 | 2.15
22:45| 2271 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. FC BRO.S. 1.85/3.703.45]12.85|5.40|5.60|10.0|1.64 | 2.00 | 3.502.90]3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.35|9.00|1.87 | 2.45]2.00 | 2.90
22:45| 2273 |[ENG6S|CHESTER WARRINGT. 1.3014.80/9.50]1.8317.012.55|38.0/1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52]1.55|3.45]3.60|20.0|2.40|2.75]1.50 | 5.90
22:45| 2274 |[ENG6S|CURZON CHORLEY 2.30]3.20/3.00|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00| 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
22:45| 2275 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. RADCLIFFE 1.9713.35/3.60]3.15|5.60|5.70|10.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]3.10 | 2.40]1.85|5.60|2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.15]1.95 | 2.65
22:45| 2277 |[ENG6S|KINGS L. BRACKLEY 2.90|3.20/2.35[4.90|3.80/9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.50|2.10|7.00]1.85|2.45]2.60 | 2.40
22:45| 2278 |[ENG7 |STOURBR. BANB.UTD 2.00|3.7013.00|3.10|4.90|5.90 | 9.001.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|8.00]|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.45
22:45| 2279 |[ENG6S|LEAMINGT. KIDDERM. 4.20|3.40/1.82|6.75|2.85|13.05.401.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.25|6.00|2.70|11.0/1.85]6.00]1.95|2.55]3.45 | 2.00
22:45| 2284 |UKPS |CHERTS.T. AFC TOTT. 4.30|3.90/1.65|6.00|2.45|10.5|4.0012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70|5.20|2.20 | 9.501.60 | 3.90]|1.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.58
22:45| 2285 |UKPS |FROME TO. HANWEL.T. 2.55|3.35/2.55[4.00|4.00|7.75]7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.10|3.30|1.926.25|1.92 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.15|2.15
22:45| 2288 [ENG6S/MARINE SOUTHPORT 2.20|3.2013.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|2.00|6.75]2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
22:45| 2294 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. SOUTH SH. 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.009.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.90 | 6.002.25]9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 2.55
22:45| 2303 |[ENG6S|RUSHALL HEREFORD 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.4011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40|2.45|11.0/1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.88
22:45|2305 [ENPN |B.SPART. GAINSBOR. 4.90|3.90/1.57|7.00|2.25|14.0]3.601.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|6.25|6.75]2.35|10.5|1.62 | 3.99]1.75|2.10]2.90 | 1.63
22:45| 2306 [ENG6S|SCARBORO. NEEDHAM 1.5313.80/6.00]2.3010.03.50|18.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25/1.80]|1.65|4.10|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.30|1.67 | 4.20
22:45| 2307 |[ENG6J \WEYMOUTH WESTON 3.25]3.25|2.15]5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.50 | 4.50|2.359.50]1.95|6.50|1.82|2.45|2.75|2.20
22:45| 2308 |[ENG6J |CHES.UTD. TONBRIDGE 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.35|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.75|1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 9.50]1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
22:45| 2311 |[ENG6J | TORQUAY SALISBURY 1.67/3.50/5.1012.60|7.754.40|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.95]|1.77 | 4.60|2.65|13.0|1.87 | 2.35]1.80 | 3.35
22:45| 2312 |[ENG6J |CHIPPENH. TRURO C. 4.10|3.4011.85|6.50|2.90|13.0 | 5.601.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|6.00|5.90|2.60|11.0|1.88 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.00
22:45| 2314 |[ENG6J |BATH CITY SLOUGHT. 2.30|3.20/3.00|3.70|5.00|7.25]9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.65
22:45|2371 |SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. PARTICK 2.5513.25|2.6014.10/4.30]8.008.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.103.35[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.25
22:45/ 2396 |SCO 3 |K.HEARTS COVE 3.60/3.40|1.95]5.60|3.10]10.0|5.70]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.50 | 4.70]2.359.50]|1.85|5.40|1.73|2.15|2.65| 1.95
22:45| 2397 |SCO 3 |INVERNESS STENHOUS. 2.00|3.25/3.70|3.206.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60 ] 2.20 | 3.35
22:45|2425|SCO 4 [ELGIN SPARTANS 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35[2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
22:45| 2507 |WE1P |BRITONF. NEWTOWN 2.45|3.6012.45|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.2512.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.601.77 | 5.60]|1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
22:45/2508 WE1P |BARRY T. ABERYSTW. 1.35/4.607.25]11.87|11.02.60|32.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50]|1.42 |3.15|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.40
22:45| 2509 |WE1P |TNS CAERNARF. 1.15|7.50|13.0|1.38|22.0|1.85|65.0|3.55|1.25/1.68|1.75]|1.30|1.18]1.25|2.15|3.10|15.0|1.85|1.92|1.15 | 4.70
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22:45/ 2510 |WE1P |CONNAH.QN FLINT.UTD 1.58 14.004.70]12.25|6.50|3.50|13.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.10 | 1.75]1.55|3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.50
22:45/2657 INIR 1 |BALLY.UTD LARNE 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.60|3.35/10.06.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90|5.00|2.45|10.0/1.906.25]1.92|2.55]3.05|2.20
23:00[12101/ENG 3 |READING WREXHAM 3.05|3.25/2.25|5.10|3.60/9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10|4.20|2.10|9.501.97 | 6.75]|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
23:00[12857|NIRE2 |BALLINAM. WELDERS 3.603.80|1.785.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|4.50 | 4.10]2.05|7.25]|1.60 | 4.10|1.52|1.82|2.15|1.63
23:00| 2129 |[ENG 2 |SHEF.UTD. BRIS.CITY 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.60|5.50|7.25|10.5|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.90|3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.359.50]1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.30 | 2.90
23:00| 6435 |AFCCL |AHLI JED. RAYYAN (3:1) 1.27 15.40/9.00]1.68|16.0|2.25|50.0|2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.55|1.35]|1.35/2.85|3.10|15.0|1.85]2.101.32 | 4.80
23:00| 6436 |AFCCL |HILAL PAKHTAKOR (0:1) |11.20 |6.25|11.011.52|19.012.05|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.322.50]|3.40 | 19.0| 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 5.00
23:00/ 6524 |CL INTER FEYENOORD (2:0) | 1.33 5.00|10.0/1.87|18.0]2.70|55.012.11/1.65]2.70|2.50|1.88 | 1.52]1.52 | 3.25]13.40 | 17.0]2.00 | 2.25|1.45 | 5.60
23:00| 6525 |CL LIVERPOOL PSG (1:0) 2.35|3.60|3.10|3.70|4.90|7.00 | 9.002.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.05|2.65|1.75|5.00|1.88 | 7.00]|1.48 | 1.70] 1.85 | 2.00
23:00| 6526 |CL LEVERKUS. BAYERN (0:3) 3.15]3.70|2.305.20 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00]2.15|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55| 5.00 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.00
23:00| 8682 |WELC |PENRHYN. LLAY WEL. 1.4214.5015.90]11.90/8.00f2.75|18.02.70|1.35/1.921.95]11.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70|1.33 | 2.95
00:00| 3861 |ALG C |KOUBA USM ALGER 5.10/3.35|1.7018.50|2.70]17.0 [ 4.90 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 9.50 | 8.003.10 | 13.0] 1.90 | 6.00] 2.25 | 2.95[4.90 | 2.15
01:00{11551|COLIQ |ALIANCA DEP.IQUL. (2:1) 1.58 13.70 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.55|/1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0/1.95|2.401.75 | 3.90
01:00| 1471 |HON1 |JUTICALPA OLIMP.T. 5.40|3.45/1.65[9.50|2.60|17.04.70|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|8.50 | 7.75|2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.40]2.00 | 2.60 ] 4.30 | 1.95
01:00| 1526 |BRA C |OPERAR.VG NOVORIZ. 5.9013.60|1.5819.50|2.45]119.04.1011.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]8.50 | 8.002.90 | 13.0]1.70 | 4.60] 2.00 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.80
01:15/ 1290 |COAP2/R.SOACHA ATLE.JAM. 1.4713.80|7.25]12.20|14.0|3.50|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.55|1.82]1.65|4.30|3.35|15.0]2.25]2.75]1.73 | 5.50
01:30| 1529 BRA C |REMO CRICIUMA 2.80|3.25/2.4014.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50|3.50|2.10 | 7.25|1.956.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.20
02:10| 1476 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. COLEGIAL. 2.00|2.80/4.50|3.35/6.50|6.50 | 11.0|1.26 | 3.45|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.10|6.75|2.85| 11.0]2.75| 4.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
03:00| 1477 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.M. DEF.UNID. 1.5813.4016.50]|2.50|12.04.40|22.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80]3.35/2.15]|1.90 | 5.60 | 3.60 | 14.0|2.50 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00
03:30| 1291 |[COAP2|LEONES I.PALMIRA 2.85|3.10/2.45[4.90|4.10]/9.00|8.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99|2.25|8.50|2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55]2.70 | 2.55
03:30| 1530 BRA C BOTAF.PB CONCOR.AC 1.5513.5016.75]12.40 | 13.0|4.00|25.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.85|2.00]1.75|5.00 | 3.20 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.88 | 5.60
03:30| 1531 |BRA C |BRAGANT. SAO JOSE 1.35/4.508.50]1.93/16.0|2.75|35.0|1.96|1.75/2.90 | 2.55]1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.40|3.30|19.0|2.10 | 2.35]1.50 | 5.50
03:30/ 6472 |[CONC |COLUMBUS L.ANGELES (0:3) |1.85|3.60|4.3012.85|6.50]5.20|12.0|2.11/1.65|2.70|2.5012.80|2.20(1.73 | 4.80]2.25|10.0| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.65
04:30/ 6471 |[CONC |CRUZ AZUL SEATTLE (0:0) 1.48 14.20|7.25]12.2013.013.35(30.01.85|1.85]|3.15]2.80|2.40|1.78]1.65|4.00|3.10 | 15.0|2.05|2.45]1.65 | 5.10
05:30| 6473 |CONC |TIGR.UANL CINCINNA. (1:1) 1.5514.00|6.25]12.30|10.0|3.80|22.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.83]|1.68|4.10|2.95|13.0/1.90 | 2.30|1.68 | 4.40
11:00/4671 /AUS 1 |MELB.CITY JETS 1.60|3.705.40]2.35|8.00|3.70|16.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.25|/1.80]|1.63 |4.00|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.05|1.60 | 3.05




